racing investments

Unity Racing Investments Proofing for October 2016 - all information is proofed to Best Odds and Advised Stakes
Visit our website for full information on Unity Racing Investments. Unity Racing Investments website

Type Date Course Selection Odds Stake Res Pos Pts Total
Single 31st 14:40 Leg Lock Luke 4.00 1.00 Pulled Up - -1.00 7.9
Plumpton
Single 28th 16:45 October Storm 13.00 1.00 Loss 3 -1.00 8.9
Newmarket
Single 28th 14:35 Uttoxeter|Chelsea Flyer 6.00 1.00 Loss 3 -1.00 9.9
Single 27th 19:40 Excellent 6.50 1.00 Loss 8 -1.00 10.9
Chelmsford George
(A.W)
Single 27th 17:20 Lingfield |Jazz Cat 10.00 1.00 Loss 7 -1.00 11.9
(A.W)
Single 25th 19:30 Faintly 6.50 1.00 Win 1 5.50 12.9
Newcastle
(A.W)
Single 25th 17:05 Catterick |[Kodimoor 12.00 1.00 Loss 2 -1.00 7.4
Single 25th 16:00 Catterick |[Michael's 7.50 1.00 Win 1 6.50 8.4
Mount
Single 25th 15:25 Catterick [Tadaany 10.00 1.00 Loss 4 -1.00 1.9
Single 24th 17:00 Redcar |Lackaday 13.00 1.00 Loss 8 -1.00 2.9
Single 24th 16:20 Leicester|Tawdeea 3.00 1.00 Win 1 1.80 3.9
Single 24th 14:40 Leicester|Cockney Island 9.00 1.00 Loss 6 -1.00 2.1
Single 22nd 16:05 Zarib 9.00 1.00 Loss 8 -1.00 3.1
Cheltenham
Single 22nd 15:20 Newbury |Poet's Princess 12.00 1.00 Loss 9 -1.00 4.1
Single 22nd 14:50 Newbury |Imperial Aviator 5.50 1.00 Loss 4 -1.00 5.1
Single 22nd 14:40 Humidor 17.00 1.00 Loss 11 -1.00 6.1
Doncaster
Single 22nd 13:50 Racing Pulse 13.00 1.00 Unseated Rider - -1.00 7.1
Cheltenham
Single 21st 16:55 G K Chesterton 5.00 1.00 Loss 7 -1.00 8.1
Doncaster
Single 21st 15:00 Newbury |Qamarain 12.00 1.00 Loss 15 -1.00 9.1
Single 20th 19:15 Perfect 10.00 1.00 Loss 6 -1.00 10.1
Chelmsford Alchemy
(A.W)
Single 19th 17:50 Kempton |Ruban 7.00 1.00 Loss 6 -1.00 111
(A.W)
Single 19th 16:05 Nexius 7.00 1.00 Loss 6 -1.00 121
\Worcester
Single 19th 13:50 Kitchapoly 4.00 1.00 Loss 2 -1.00 13.1
\Worcester
Single 18th 17:00 Rural 5.00 1.00 Win 1 4.00 14.1
Newcastle Celebration
(A.W)
Single 18th 15:10 Exeter |Caulfields 8.50 1.00 Loss 3 -1.00 10.1
Venture
Single 17th 17:40 Arctic Feeling 7.00 1.00 Loss 4 -1.00 111
Pontefract
Single 17th 16:50 Windsor |Dreams Of 10.00 1.00 Win 1 8.00 12.1
Glory
Single 15th 16:10 Ffos Las |Garde La 6.50 1.00 Win 1 4.68 4.1
Victoire
Single 14th 14:00 Haydock |Queen Of Time 6.00 1.00 Loss 6 -1.00 -0.58
Single 13th 20:50 Tommy's 7.00 1.00 Loss 2 -1.00 0.42
Chelmsford Secret
(A.W)
Single 13th 16:50 Brighton |Hipz 7.00 1.00 Loss 15 -1.00 1.42
Single 13th 15:40 Brighton |Multigifted 5.00 1.00 Loss 4 -1.00 2.42
Single 13th 14:20 Uttoxeter|Officer 4.00 1.00 Loss 2 -1.00 3.42
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Hoolihan

Single 11th 17:45 Lackaday 13.00 1.00 Loss 11 -1.00 4.42
\Wolverhampto
n (A.W)

Single 11th 17:15 Leicester|Taraz 7.00 1.00 Loss 4 -1.00 5.42

Single 11th 15:55 Status Quo 4.33 1.00 Loss 4 -1.00 6.42
Musselburgh

Single 10th 15:40 Sands Chorus 6.00 1.00 Loss 2 -1.00 7.42
Yarmouth

Single 10th 15:30 Windsor |Invermere 6.50 1.00 Win 1 5.23 8.42

Single 10th 13:30 Windsor |Founding 4.50 1.00 Loss 3 -1.00 3.19

Father

Single 8th 17:00 Killala Quay 11.00 1.00 Pulled Up - -1.00 4.19
Chepstow

Single 8th 15:50 El Terremoto 7.00 1.00 Loss 5 -1.00 5.19
Chepstow

Single 8th 14:20 Parsnip 9.00 1.00 Loss 10 -1.00 6.19
Newmarket

Single 7th 20:40 Mon Beau 3.25 1.00 Win 1 2.25 7.19
Newcastle Visage
(A.W)

Single 7th 19:40 Shakabula 11.00 1.00 Loss 11 -1.00 4.94
Newcastle
(A.W)

Single 7th 15:25 York Master Blueyes 11.00 1.00 Loss 2 -1.00 5.94

Single 7th 14:40 Lumiere 12.00 1.00 Loss 2 -1.00 6.94
Newmarket

Single 7th 14:05 Double Lady 4.00 1.00 Loss 5 -1.00 7.94
Newmarket

Single 5th 16:30 Burguillos 7.00 1.00 Loss 3 -1.00 8.94
Nottingham

Single 4th 14:10 Brighton |Getgo 2.75 1.00 Win 1 1.66 9.94

Single 3rd 17:20 Windsor |Go Amber Go 6.50 1.00 Loss 7 -1.00 8.28

Single 3rd 16:20 Windsor |City Dreamer 17.00 1.00 Loss 7 -1.00 9.28

Single 3rd 16:00 Shouranour 7.50 1.00 Win 1 4.88 10.28
Pontefract

Single 3rd 15:50 Windsor |Wild Hacked 7.00 1.00 Win 1 5.40 5.4

Unless specified elsewhere:

¢ Rule 4 and non-runner deductions are calculated using the industry standard reductions based on the forecast odds a non-runner had prior to the races
scheduled off time for Horse Racing services ONLY

¢ All place bets use industry standard place conditions

¢ Please Note Profits do NOT take into account the Cost of Subscription Fees.

IMPORTANT: Please note unless otherwise stated all proofing and results are calculated to Best Odds Guaranteed and Advised Stakes for Betfan Ltd Services.
Their Tipsters are constantly monitored to ensure that odds Quoted were and are available at time information is initially sent out to customers. However please
be aware they cannot guarantee returns quoted would be achieved by customers. All Betfan Ltd Services have proofing pages which can be accessed via the
sales page or respective Members areas and these will give a full breakdown of all Bets ever advised. Horse Racing services also show further performance
breakdown allowing you to view a Tipsters performance using SP (Industry Starting Price) and Level Stakes. The information contained within these proofing
pages should allow you to make informed choices about joining any of our Managed Services and we strongly advise you consider all available factors including
their Terms and Conditions and Earnings Disclaimer before joining any of their services.

Please gamble responsibly and ensure you are fully able to exercise control over your gambling activity and not let it negatively impact other areas of your life.
All information correct at time of publication.
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